


Welcome to Carousel, where culinary excellence meets diverse tastes 
certified by MUIS halal standards. Our inclusive menu offers various 
choices, including onsite alcoholic beverages, handled with strict 

adherence to MUIS guidelines. 

At Royal Plaza on Scotts, enjoy our inclusive environment and diverse 
culinary delights. For inquiries, our staff is ready to assist. Thank you for 
choosing Carousel, where we celebrate both diversity and excellence.

Diverse Culinary Harmony



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

SOFT DRINK

Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Soda
Tonic

HOT DRINK
 

Coffee 
Espresso, Americano

Coffee, Cappucino, Flat White, Café Latte, Mocha   

(Additional espresso shot)

Tea
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Oolong, Lemongrass & Ginger, 

Peppermint, Chamomile & Lavender, Super Berries, Green Tea

Hot Chocolate
Hot Milk 

MINERAL WATER

Sparkling
Perrier (330ml)

San Pellegrino (1L)

7
7
7
7
7

7
9
2

8

9
9

9

13



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

BEER 
         
Asahi, Heineken, Corona, Tiger

DRAFT BEER
Tiger

16

Jug

5516

BottleGlass

HOUSE WINE

White

Andrew Peace Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Has a crisp, clean finish and a lemon acidity cutting it through. 

Medium bodied and nicely weighted in the mouth, the palate is 

round and textural, Semillon filling the mid palate and 

Sauvignon Blanc providing aromatics.

Moulin de Gassac, Chardonnay 2023
Hints of citrus and wild flowers on the nose ,fruity notes with a 

hint of honey, buttery and long finishing.

Sileni Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 
Ripe passionfruit and tropical fruit, with gooseberry undertones.

Red

Andrew Peace, “Masterpeace” Cabernet Merlot 
Cabernet Sauvignon is structurally the strongest variety with 

good flavour in the early and late part of the taste spectrum 

backed up with fine tannins.

Moulin de Gassac, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021  
100% Cabernet Sauvignon with Hints of very ripe pear, with a 

touch of roast coffee on the nose. On the palate it's very well 

balanced, round and fruity.

Sileni Pinot Noir (New Zealand)  
Varietal berry and ripe cherry aromas, with vibrant flavours of red 

berries and spice.

90

90

90

90

90
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All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

CHAMPAGNE 
Duval Leroy Brut Reserve    
Laurent Perrier NV 
Moët & Chandon 
Billecart Salmon Brut 
Duval Leroy Rose Prestige 
Veuve Clicquot

SPARKLING WINE/ 
SWEET WINE
Tenuta Ca'Vescovo 
Primo Amore Moscato

180
180
190
190
180
180

BottleGlass

80
80

18
18



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

WHITE WINE 
         
France 
 
Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé (2019) 
Light bodied with a good concentration of well balanced & smooth textured, 

crisp, ripe fruit flavors of strawberries, citrus & cranberries with spices & 

minerals. Lingering dry finish.

Hugel Riesling Classic (2020)
Harmonious, clear and well-stated yet quite dense and fruity with hints of lime, 

fresh kiwi, lemon-grass, 'Mirabelle', greengage and a slightly mineral edge. 

Domaine Laporte Pouilly-Fume La Vigne de Beaussoppet (2017) 
Fruity and complex. Intense acidity with pineapple and apricot flavours. 

POUILLY-FUISSE, Roc des Boutires (2019) 
Vibrant straw, green-gold hints. Aromas of true complexity: citrus and orchard 

fruit, lemon, greengage, pear, peach and honey all mineral wrapped with a 

subtle oak. Linear yet rich. Classic and elegant.

Domaine Billaud-Simon Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume (2016) 
White gold colour with delicate pale green reflections. Intense fruit aromas on 

the nose. The attack is fresh and clean with mineral and citrus notes on the 

well-balanced palate and a remarkably persistent finish.

New Zealand

Oyster Bay Chardonnay (2020) 
Fresh and vibrant with aromas of white peach, crisp citrus, a touch of oak and an 

elegant, creamy texture.

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc (2021)  
Myriad of flavours dominated by gooseberry, passionfruit, fresh 

citrus, melon and herbaceous aromas. 

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay (2019) 
Classic characters of zesty grapefruit and citrus rind. Lingers with 

roasted hazelnut notes and linseed flavours on the finish.

110

110

150

165

185

115

115

130

Bottle



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

Australia
 
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc (2021) 
Pink grapefruit character, concentration and mid-palate texture. 

Tyrell’s Vat 1 Hunter Semillon (2011) 
Balanced with fresh citrus characters and a crisp acid structure 

which leaves the wine with a clean finish.

Amelia Park Reserve Chardonnay (2016) 
Delicate and pure with aromas of stone fruits and citrus blossom.

Italy

Garofoli Dorato Moscato Passito (500ml) 
Delicate bouquet with pleasant notes reminiscent of orange blossoms. Aromatic 

and typically sweet with a delicate vein of freshness.

Pio Cesare Chardonnay Piodilei D.O.C. (2014) 
Spicy, creamy, intense and soft, with a long aftertaste. Sweet fruit, hot and ripe, 

very fresh, with an elegant touch of oak.

115

185

185

80

155

BottleWHITE WINE



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

RED WINE 
         
France 

Marquis de Mons Margaux (2014)  
Full bodied with soft tannins and good structure. Fruity with dark berries on 

the palate. Nice balance of acidity.

Rene Leclerc Bourgogne Pinot Noir (2020) 
The wine continues on a beautiful tannic frame built on sweet and silky tannins. 

The very ripe harvested grapes sometimes express an elegant note of licorice.

Domaine Grand Veneur, Gigondas (2020) 
Blend of Syrah and Grenache typically with aromas of stewed plums, 

black cherries, blueberries, black olives and even a hint of spiced dark 

chocolate.

Domaine Baron Thenard Givry 1er Cru Clos Saint-Pierre (2018)
Classic and savoury pinot noir. Notes of red berries. Earthy with rounded 

and supple middle weight flavours.

Château Chasse-Spleen (2016) 
Supple in texture with taut structure, finishing with restrained elegance, 

freshness and juicy tannins.

Réserve de la Comtesse (2014) 
Sweet mulberry, black cherry, liquorice, and forest floor notes dominate this 

medium-bodied, fleshy, soft wine.

LOUIS JADOT Chambolle-Musigny (2016) 
Louis Jadot produces a deeply coloured wine which develops a red berries fruits 

and undergrowth aromas when older. Full bodied, delicate this wine 

has a silky finish.

135

145

155

185

220

230

320

Bottle



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

New Zealand
 
Villa Maria Pinot Noir (2020)
Lifted aromas of mature red cherries and berry fruits. Succulent fruit with 

complex spice, wild herb and savoury elements.

Oyster Bay Merlot (2020)
Rich plum and spice, with layers of sweet black berries and a wonderfully 

soft texture. 

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir (2020)
From rose, violet and ripe berry fruit to dark cherry with a hint of luscious 

plum. Framed with ripe silky tannins and complex spicy oak and herbal 

notes. 

Auntsfield Pinot Noir (2016)
Rich black cherry and plum fruit is subtly lifted by layers of dark red florals 

and complex savoury aromas of dark chocolate, cigar box and olive 

tapenade. The palate of this wine shows a rich silky texture, which is full and 

concentrated.

Australia

Shaw & Smith Shiraz (2020)
Appealing spice with floral and black cherry aromas. Deep and 

richly structured on the palate with supple and rounded tannins.

Amelia Park Reserve Shiraz (2019) 
Lovely aromas of plum, cherry and mulberries, with hints of mocha 

and spice. Excellent weight and length with cherry and plum fruit 

flavours, dark chocolate and velvety tannins.

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon (2019) 
Bountiful red cabernet fruits complexed by cut tobacco (pouch) and 

darkened spices. Ripe and friendly tannins – seamless with a tension 

between acidity and tannins

115

115

145

155

155

180

255

BottleRED WINE



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

Italy
 .
Agricola Punica Montessu (2019) 
Full-bodied black fruit flavors, with soft, saline notes, with elegant traces of 

rosemary and black pepper, enhancing a long, silky finish..

Carpineto Chianti Classico Riserva (2017) 
Elegant, full, harmonious and persistent with suggestions of 

vanilla and raspberry. Velvety, generous and warm on palate.

Tenuta San Guido "Le Difese" (2020) 
The vibrant, focused palate brings out the wild cherry, red currant and white 

pepper flavours. Its silky smooth tannins and bright acidity gives it a nice 

balance.

Pio Cesare Barolo (2018)
Classic style Barolo with excellent structure, harmony and 

elegance. Soft tannins and balanced fruit.

145

145

155

260

BottleRED WINE



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

FINE WINE 
         
Bubbles 
Dom Perignon (2010) 

Blanc
Louis Jadot Chablis Blanchot Grand Cru (2015) 
A powerful, distinguished wine with complex aromas.Strong, structured and 

full-bodied with a lingering finish.

Henri Boillot Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles (2012) 
Pale yellow with fine hints of green. Fresh nose of lemon and mandarin blossom. 

Smooth, powerful and very dry finish on the palate.

Rouge

Villa Girardi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG (2016)  
Warm and ripe on the nose, intense and of great refinement. Complex, smooth, 

full-bodied, lots of cherry notes and plum.

Louis Jadot Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens (2015)  
Robust and masculine. Its vigorous, rich fruit, set in a powerfully built structure, 

is completed by the distinct earthy notes of its ferrous soils and a lasting finish. 

Château Rauzan-Ségla (2014)
Elegant Margaux with a good aromatic freshness. It gives off fleshy black

fruit fragrances with hints of red rose petals, followed by a note of rare wood. 

The palate is scrumptious (strong fruit) on carefully extracted tannins with fine 

grain; the whole is blended and creamy.

Château Haut-Bailly Pessac-Léognan (2001)  
Sweet, pure, elegant aromas of currants, toast, and cigar smoke. Wonderful 

sweetness, fine tannins, a delicate nuanced personality and a long persistent 

finish.

Château Beychevelle Grand Vin Saint-Julien (2007)  
Characterised by outstanding elegance, the palate is generous with notes of 

black fruit, liquorice, spices and superb length.

680

320

480

280

280

360

520

580

Bottle



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

Chateau Loubade
Castarede Bas Armagnac X.O.  (20 years)

Johnnie Walker Black   
Kakubin Suntory Whisky
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Auchentoshan Three Wood   
Glenmorangie (10 years)
Malt Maker’s Mark 46
Macallan double Cask (12 years) 

Larois
Stolichnaya
Wyborowa
Grey Goose

Beefeater
Sipsmith Sloe
Suntory Roku
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s

Bacardi Superior (White)
Barcadi 8 Dark Rum

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s 

Sauza Gold

SPIRIT

Armagnac

Whisky  

Vodka  

Gin

Rum

Bourbon 

Tequilla 

360
400

220
240
260
260
280
280
340

180
180
200
280

200
240
240
280
280

200
280

220
260

200

Bottle



All prices above are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
Subject to availability.

PROMOTION WINE 
         
Bubbles
 
Calmel & Joseph, Blanqutte de Limoux
Billecart Salmon Brut Rose
Billecart Salmon Bru Sous Bois
Billecart Salmon 2009

Blanc

Louis Jadot Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 2018
Maison Chanzy Puligny- Montrachet Les Reuchaux 
Louis Jadot Chassagne-Montrachet 
Edouard Delaunay Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru 'Clos Saint Jean'

Rouge

Domaine Comte Senard - Aloxe Corton Village
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Bava Barolo DOCG Scarrone
Giusti Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG 2017
Chateau Giscours 
M. Chapoutier Cote-Rotie "Les Becasses"
Chateau Cantenac Brown
Mas De Daumas Gassac
Louis Jadot Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Estournelles Saint Jacques
Joseph Drouhin Chambolee Musigny 1er Cru
Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion
Chateau Leoville Las Cases

85
390
420
420

160
250
250
260

160
180
180
200
250
260
260
280
280
350
350
650

Bottle


