carousel

Diverse Culinary Harmony

Welcome to Carousel, where culinary excellence meets diverse tastes certified by MUIS halal standards. Our inclusive menu offers various choices, including onsite alcoholic beverages, handled with strict adherence to MUIS guidelines.

At Royal Plaza on Scotts, enjoy our inclusive environment and diverse culinary delights. For inquiries, our staff is ready to assist. Thank you for choosing Carousel, where we celebrate both diversity and excellence.

SOFT DRINK

Coke	B 4% Sugar	7
Coke Light	B 4% Sugar	7
Sprite	B 4% Sugar	7
Soda	A 0% Sugar	7
Tonic	E 4%	7

HOT DRINK

Coffee Espresso, Americano

Espresso, Americano	A 0% Sugar	7
Coffee, Cappucino, Flat White, Café Latte, Mocha	8% Sugar	9
(Additional espresso shot)		2
Tea		8

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Oolong, Lemongrass & Ginger,
Peppermint, Chamomile & Lavender, Super Berries, Green Tea

Hot Chocolate	8% bugar	9
Hot Milk	D 12%	9

MINERAL WATER

Sparkling	9
Perrier (330ml)	
San Pellegrino (1L)	13

BEER	Glass	Bottle
Asahi, Heineken, Corona, Tiger		16
DRAFT BEER		Jug
Tiger	16	55
HOUSE WINE		
White		
Andrew Peace Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Has a crisp, clean finish and a lemon acidity cutting it through. Medium bodied and nicely weighted in the mouth, the palate is round and textural, Semillon filling the mid palate and Sauvignon Blanc providing aromatics.	19	90
Moulin de Gassac, Chardonnay 2023 Hints of citrus and wild flowers on the nose, fruity notes with a hint of honey, buttery and long finishing.	19	90
Sileni Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Ripe passionfruit and tropical fruit, with gooseberry undertones.	19	90
Red		
Andrew Peace, "Masterpeace" Cabernet Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon is structurally the strongest variety with good flavour in the early and late part of the taste spectrum backed up with fine tannins.	19	90
Moulin de Gassac, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 100% Cabernet Sauvignon with Hints of very ripe pear, with a touch of roast coffee on the nose. On the palate it's very well balanced, round and fruity.	19	90
Sileni Pinot Noir (New Zealand) Varietal berry and ripe cherry aromas, with vibrant flavours of red berries and spice.	19	90



CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
Duval Leroy Brut Reserve Laurent Perrier NV Moët & Chandon Billecart Salmon Brut Duval Leroy Rose Prestige Veuve Clicquot		180 180 190 190 180 180
SPARKLING WINE/ SWEET WINE	40	00
Tenuta Ca'Vescovo Primo Amore Moscato	18 18	80 80

WHITE WINE	Bottle
France	
Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé (2019) Light bodied with a good concentration of well balanced & smooth textured, crisp, ripe fruit flavors of strawberries, citrus & cranberries with spices & minerals. Lingering dry finish.	110
Hugel Riesling Classic (2020) Harmonious, clear and well-stated yet quite dense and fruity with hints of lime, fresh kiwi, lemon-grass, 'Mirabelle', greengage and a slightly mineral edge.	110
Domaine Laporte Pouilly-Fume La Vigne de Beaussoppet (2017) Fruity and complex. Intense acidity with pineapple and apricot flavours.	150
POUILLY-FUISSE, Roc des Boutires (2019) Vibrant straw, green-gold hints. Aromas of true complexity: citrus and orchard fruit, lemon, greengage, pear, peach and honey all mineral wrapped with a subtle oak. Linear yet rich. Classic and elegant.	165
Domaine Billaud-Simon Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume (2016) White gold colour with delicate pale green reflections. Intense fruit aromas on the nose. The attack is fresh and clean with mineral and citrus notes on the well-balanced palate and a remarkably persistent finish.	185
New Zealand	
Oyster Bay Chardonnay (2020) Fresh and vibrant with aromas of white peach, crisp citrus, a touch of oak and an elegant, creamy texture.	115
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc (2021) Myriad of flavours dominated by gooseberry, passionfruit, fresh citrus, melon and herbaceous aromas.	115
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay (2019) Classic characters of zesty grapefruit and citrus rind. Lingers with roasted hazelnut notes and linseed flavours on the finish.	130



WHITE WINE	Bottle
Australia	
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc (2021) Pink grapefruit character, concentration and mid-palate texture.	115
Tyrell's Vat 1 Hunter Semillon (2011) Balanced with fresh citrus characters and a crisp acid structure which leaves the wine with a clean finish.	185
Amelia Park Reserve Chardonnay (2016) Delicate and pure with aromas of stone fruits and citrus blossom.	185
Italy	
Garofoli Dorato Moscato Passito (500ml) Delicate bouquet with pleasant notes reminiscent of orange blossoms. Aromatic and typically sweet with a delicate vein of freshness.	80
Pio Cesare Chardonnay Piodilei D.O.C. (2014) Spicy, creamy, intense and soft, with a long aftertaste. Sweet fruit, hot and ripe, very fresh, with an elegant touch of oak.	155



RED WINE	Bottle
France	
Marquis de Mons Margaux (2014) Full bodied with soft tannins and good structure. Fruity with dark berries on the palate. Nice balance of acidity.	135
Rene Leclerc Bourgogne Pinot Noir (2020) The wine continues on a beautiful tannic frame built on sweet and silky tannins. The very ripe harvested grapes sometimes express an elegant note of licorice.	145
Domaine Grand Veneur, Gigondas (2020) Blend of Syrah and Grenache typically with aromas of stewed plums, black cherries, blueberries, black olives and even a hint of spiced dark chocolate.	155
Domaine Baron Thenard Givry 1er Cru Clos Saint-Pierre (2018) Classic and savoury pinot noir. Notes of red berries. Earthy with rounded and supple middle weight flavours.	185
Château Chasse-Spleen (2016) Supple in texture with taut structure, finishing with restrained elegance, freshness and juicy tannins.	220
Réserve de la Comtesse (2014) Sweet mulberry, black cherry, liquorice, and forest floor notes dominate this medium-bodied, fleshy, soft wine.	230
LOUIS JADOT Chambolle-Musigny (2016) Louis Jadot produces a deeply coloured wine which develops a red berries fruits and undergrowth aromas when older. Full bodied, delicate this wine has a silky finish.	320

RED WINE	Bottle
New Zealand	
Villa Maria Pinot Noir (2020) Lifted aromas of mature red cherries and berry fruits. Succulent fruit with complex spice, wild herb and savoury elements.	115
Oyster Bay Merlot (2020) Rich plum and spice, with layers of sweet black berries and a wonderfully soft texture.	115
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir (2020) From rose, violet and ripe berry fruit to dark cherry with a hint of luscious plum. Framed with ripe silky tannins and complex spicy oak and herbal notes.	145
Auntsfield Pinot Noir (2016) Rich black cherry and plum fruit is subtly lifted by layers of dark red florals and complex savoury aromas of dark chocolate, cigar box and olive tapenade. The palate of this wine shows a rich silky texture, which is full and concentrated.	155
Australia	
Shaw & Smith Shiraz (2020) Appealing spice with floral and black cherry aromas. Deep and richly structured on the palate with supple and rounded tannins.	155
Amelia Park Reserve Shiraz (2019) Lovely aromas of plum, cherry and mulberries, with hints of mocha and spice. Excellent weight and length with cherry and plum fruit flavours, dark chocolate and velvety tannins.	180
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon (2019) Bountiful red cabernet fruits complexed by cut tobacco (pouch) and darkened spices. Ripe and friendly tannins – seamless with a tension between acidity and tannins	255



RED WINE	Bottle
Italy	
Agricola Punica Montessu (2019) Full-bodied black fruit flavors, with soft, saline notes, with elegant traces of rosemary and black pepper, enhancing a long, silky finish	145
Carpineto Chianti Classico Riserva (2017) Elegant, full, harmonious and persistent with suggestions of vanilla and raspberry. Velvety, generous and warm on palate.	145
Tenuta San Guido "Le Difese" (2020) The vibrant, focused palate brings out the wild cherry, red currant and white pepper flavours. Its silky smooth tannins and bright acidity gives it a nice balance.	155
Pio Cesare Barolo (2018) Classic style Barolo with excellent structure, harmony and elegance. Soft tannins and balanced fruit.	260

FINE WINE	Bottle
Bubbles Dom Perignon (2010)	680
Blanc Louis Jadot Chablis Blanchot Grand Cru (2015) A powerful, distinguished wine with complex aromas. Strong, structured and full-bodied with a lingering finish.	320
Henri Boillot Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Pucelles (2012) Pale yellow with fine hints of green. Fresh nose of lemon and mandarin blossom. Smooth, powerful and very dry finish on the palate.	480
Rouge	
Villa Girardi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG (2016) Warm and ripe on the nose, intense and of great refinement. Complex, smooth, full-bodied, lots of cherry notes and plum.	280
Louis Jadot Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens (2015) Robust and masculine. Its vigorous, rich fruit, set in a powerfully built structure, is completed by the distinct earthy notes of its ferrous soils and a lasting finish.	280
Château Rauzan-Ségla (2014) Elegant Margaux with a good aromatic freshness. It gives off fleshy black fruit fragrances with hints of red rose petals, followed by a note of rare wood. The palate is scrumptious (strong fruit) on carefully extracted tannins with fine grain; the whole is blended and creamy.	360
Château Haut-Bailly Pessac-Léognan (2001) Sweet, pure, elegant aromas of currants, toast, and cigar smoke. Wonderful sweetness, fine tannins, a delicate nuanced personality and a long persistent finish.	520
Château Beychevelle Grand Vin Saint-Julien (2007) Characterised by outstanding elegance, the palate is generous with notes of black fruit, liquorice, spices and superb length.	580

SPIRIT

		Bottle
Armagnac	Chateau Loubade	360
	Castarede Bas Armagnac X.O. (20 years)	400
Whisky	Johnnie Walker Black	220
	Kakubin Suntory Whisky	240
	Johnnie Walker Green Label	260
	Auchentoshan Three Wood	260
	Glenmorangie (10 years)	280
	Malt Maker's Mark 46	280
	Macallan double Cask (12 years)	340
Vodka	Larois	180
	Stolichnaya	180
	Wyborowa	200
	Grey Goose	280
Gin	Beefeater	200
	Sipsmith Sloe	240
	Suntory Roku	240
	Monkey 47	280
	Hendrick's	280
Rum	Bacardi Superior (White)	200
	Barcadi 8 Dark Rum	280
Bourbon	Jim Beam	220
	Jack Daniel's	260
Tequilla	Sauza Gold	200



PROMOTION WINE	Bottle
Bubbles	
Calmel & Joseph, Blanqutte de Limoux Billecart Salmon Brut Rose Billecart Salmon Bru Sous Bois Billecart Salmon 2009	85 390 420 420
Blanc	
Louis Jadot Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume 2018 Maison Chanzy Puligny- Montrachet Les Reuchaux Louis Jadot Chassagne-Montrachet Edouard Delaunay Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru 'Clos Saint Jean'	160 250 250 260
Rouge	
Domaine Comte Senard - Aloxe Corton Village Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Bava Barolo DOCG Scarrone Giusti Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG 2017 Chateau Giscours M. Chapoutier Cote-Rotie "Les Becasses" Chateau Cantenac Brown Mas De Daumas Gassac Louis Jadot Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Estournelles Saint Jacques Joseph Drouhin Chambolee Musigny 1er Cru Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion Chateau Leoville Las Cases	160 180 180 200 250 260 260 280 280 350 350 650